IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

MX3 Brusque 1,350 Km
Prova 21/6/2009 11:30.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:44:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 11:58:19.045 1:43.363
(28) ELTON BECKER 10 12:00:01.138 1:42.093
1 11:44:48.269 11 12:01:43.024 1:41.886
2 11:46:23.552 1:35.283 12 12:03:25.646 1:42.622
3 11:47:58.878 1:35.326
4 11:49:34.411 1:35.533 (823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
5 11:51:10.470 1:36.059 1 11:44:50.331
6 11:52:47.706 1:37.236 2 11:46:30.907 1:40.576
7 11:54:24.383 1:36.677 3 11:48:11.380 1:40.473
8 11:55:59.665 1:35.282 4 11:49:52.121 1:40.741
9 11:57:36.763 1:37.098 5 11:51:32.439 1:40.318
10 11:59:13.197 1:36.434 6 11:53:13.012 1:40.573
11 12:00:49.342 1:36.145 7 11:54:55.730 1:42.718
12 12:02:26.287 1:36.945 8 11:56:36.682 1:40.952
9 11:58:19.330 1:42.648
(2) MILTON BECKER 10 12:00:01.331 1:42.001
1 11:44:47.619 11 12:01:43.593 1:42.262
2 11:46:23.075 1:35.456 12 12:03:25.816 1:42.223
3 11:47:59.765 1:36.690
4 11:49:35.673 1:35.908 (27) EDSON DA SILVA HALLEY
5 11:51:11.341 1:35.668 1 11:44:53.102
6 11:52:47.391 1:36.050 2 11:46:37.905 1:44.803
7 11:54:23.669 1:36.278 3 11:48:21.304 1:43.399
8 11:55:58.954 1:35.285 4 11:50:03.808 1:42.504
9 11:57:36.015 1:37.061 5 11:51:46.702 1:42.894
10 11:59:12.442 1:36.427 6 11:53:29.306 1:42.604
11 12:00:48.552 1:36.110 7 11:55:15.604 1:46.298
12 12:02:27.405 1:38.853 8 11:57:01.847 1:46.243
9 11:58:46.107 1:44.260
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 10 12:00:30.273 1:44.166
1 11:44:46.228 11 12:02:15.223 1:44.950
2 11:46:21.325 1:35.097 12 12:04:02.387 1:47.164
3 11:47:56.585 1:35.260
4 11:49:32.108 1:35.523 (118) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
5 11:51:08.379 1:36.271 1 11:44:53.744
6 11:52:44.662 1:36.283 2 11:46:39.072 1:45.328
7 11:54:20.861 1:36.199 3 11:48:23.565 1:44.493
8 11:55:57.436 1:36.575 4 11:50:08.162 1:44.597
9 11:57:35.193 1:37.757 5 11:51:52.362 1:44.200
10 11:59:13.682 1:38.489 6 11:53:36.678 1:44.316
11 12:00:51.340 1:37.658 7 11:55:22.218 1:45.540
12 12:02:28.857 1:37.517 8 11:57:07.718 1:45.500
9 11:58:52.513 1:44.795
(33) ALEXANDRO MARTINS 10 12:00:37.021 1:44.508
1 11:44:46.757 11 12:02:22.546 1:45.525
2 11:46:22.401 1:35.644 12 12:04:10.958 1:48.412
3 11:47:58.219 1:35.818
4 11:49:33.903 1:35.684 (50) ROBERT ETZOLD
5 11:51:09.897 1:35.994 1 11:44:54.307
6 11:52:46.659 1:36.762 2 11:46:40.043 1:45.736
7 11:54:22.800 1:36.141 3 11:48:25.833 1:45.790
8 11:55:58.105 1:35.305 4 11:50:09.595 1:43.762
9 11:57:37.655 1:39.550 5 11:51:55.373 1:45.778
10 11:59:14.724 1:37.069 6 11:53:45.231 1:49.858
11 12:00:53.133 1:38.409 7 11:55:33.098 1:47.867
12 12:02:30.083 1:36.950 8 11:57:17.367 1:44.269
9 11:59:04.099 1:46.732
(128) ANISIO CLASEN 10 12:00:53.968 1:49.869
1 11:44:51.521 11 12:02:41.807 1:47.839
2 11:46:33.215 1:41.694
3 11:48:13.149 1:39.934 (449) ROGERIO SCHMITT
4 11:49:53.020 1:39.871 1 11:44:50.066
5 11:51:32.971 1:39.951 2 11:46:35.350 1:45.284
6 11:53:12.939 1:39.968 3 11:48:20.652 1:45.302
7 11:54:55.273 1:42.334 4 11:50:07.275 1:46.623
8 11:56:35.682 1:40.409 5 11:51:54.632 1:47.357
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IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

MX3 Brusque 1,350 Km
Prova 21/6/2009 11:30.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:44:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 11:53:42.527 1:47.895 7 11:56:29.724 1:53.204
7 11:55:30.886 1:48.359 8 11:58:25.006 1:55.282
8 11:57:20.008 1:49.122 9 12:00:19.418 1:54.412
9 11:59:10.087 1:50.079 10 12:02:16.285 1:56.867
10 12:01:05.092 1:55.005
1 12:02:55.318 1:50.226 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
1 11:45:17.938
(76) SANDRO BOTELHO 2 11:47:18.625 2:00.687
1 11:44:51.054 3 12:04:21.114 17:02.489
2 11:46:36.085 1:45.031
3 11:48:28.385 1:52.300
4 11:50:14.625 1:46.240
5 11:51:59.189 1:44.564
6 11:53:44.623 1:45.434
7 11:55:40.010 1:55.387
8 11:57:42.300 2:02.290
9 11:59:28.518 1:46.218
10 12:01:14.415 1:45.897
11 12:02:59.998 1:45.583

(712) ADENIR DA VEIGA
1 11:44:52.466

2 11:46:41.717 1:49.251
3 11:48:27.422 1:45.705
4 11:50:12.282 1:44.860
5 11:51:57.100 1:44.818
6 11:53:58.827 2:01.727
7 11:55:46.315 1:47.488
8 11:57:36.705 1:50.390
9 11:59:26.821 1:50.116
10 12:01:32.278 2:05.457
11 12:03:25.339 1:53.061

(22) GILMAR SCHWAMBERGER
1 11:44:56.229

2 11:46:48.737 1:52.508
3 11:48:40.366 1:51.629
4 11:50:31.696 1:51.330
5 11:52:24.546 1:52.850
6 11:54:16.190 1:51.644
7 11:56:11.008 1:54.818
8 11:58:04.229 1:53.221
9 11:59:57.356 1:53.127
10 12:01:54.103 1:56.747
11 12:03:52.656 1:58.553

(11) SIDCLEI ANGELO DA SILVA

1 11:44:56.014
2 11:46:48.205 1:52.191
3 11:48:42.583 1:54.378
4 11:50:37.358 1:54.775
5 11:52:33.457 1:56.099
6 11:54:30.925 1:57.468
7 11:56:27.745 1:56.820
8 11:58:23.124 1:55.379
9 12:00:18.708 1:55.584
10 12:02:13.494 1:54.786
11 12:04:07.982 1:54.488

(916) MAURO DE LIMA

1 11:44:56.801
11:46:51.160 1:54.359
11:48:44.553 1:53.393
11:50:45.056 2:00.503
11:52:39.039 1:53.983
11:54:36.520 1:57.481
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